
2020-2021 Seton Hall University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 12, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 14-13   Conf: 10-9   Home: 7-4   Away: 6-7   Neutral: 1-2
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Mamukelashvili, Sandro 27-27 962 35.6 168-387 .434 42-125 .336 95-133 .714 50 154 204 7.6 47 0 87 89 15 29 473 17.5
14 Rhoden, Jared 27-27 931 34.5 135-315 .429 37-122 .303 95-114 .833 40 140 180 6.7 58 2 51 48 11 32 402 14.9
22 Cale, Myles 27-27 834 30.9 113-252 .448 45-122 .369 42-58 .724 21 76 97 3.6 48 0 24 31 2 27 313 11.6
33 Reynolds, Jr., Shavar 27-27 791 29.3 70-157 .446 22-58 .379 47-57 .825 18 53 71 2.6 85 3 113 59 1 48 209 7.7
01 Aiken, Bryce 14-0 200 14.3 23-72 .319 10-37 .270 24-27 .889 0 13 13 0.9 17 0 21 11 0 5 80 5.7
04 Samuel, Tyrese 27-0 463 17.1 62-111 .559 13-40 .325 8-26 .308 32 56 88 3.3 65 2 15 22 9 10 145 5.4
15 Molson, Takal 27-1 526 19.5 48-135 .356 8-40 .200 40-57 .702 24 54 78 2.9 50 0 23 36 3 14 144 5.3
21 Obiagu, Ike 27-26 599 22.2 46-66 .697 0-0 .000 39-63 .619 52 69 121 4.5 63 3 6 26 77 0 131 4.9
02 Jackson, Tray 3-0 14 4.7 1-4 .250 0-3 .000 2-2 1.000 3 1 4 1.3 1 0 0 2 0 1 4 1.3
25 Long, Jahari 19-0 131 6.9 6-19 .316 2-8 .250 5-5 1.000 1 10 11 0.6 5 0 6 13 0 2 19 1.0
00 Stevens, Dimingus 6-0 14 2.3 1-5 .200 1-5 .200 1-2 .500 0 1 1 0.2 3 0 0 2 0 1 4 0.7
30 Granda, Sylwester 5-0 10 2.0 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.0
Total 27 5475 202.8 673-1525 .441 180-561 .321 398-544 .732 276 665 941 34.9 442 10 347 350 118 170 1924 71.26
Opponents 5475 202.8 680-1576 .431 198-541 .366 323-430 .751 282 654 936 34.7 480 10 329 356 93 177 1881 69.67

Team Statistics SHU OPP
SCORING 1924 1881
    Points Per Game 71.3 69.7
    Scoring Margin 1.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 673-1525 680-1576
    Field Goal Pct .441 .431
3 POINT FG-ATT 180-561 198-541
    3PT FG Pct .321 .366
    3PT Made Per Game 6.7 7.3
FREE THROWS-ATT 398-544 323-430
    FT Pct .732 .751
    FT Made Per Game 14.7 12.0
REBOUNDS 941 936
    Rebounds Per Game 34.9 34.7
    Rebounds Margin 0.2 –
ASSISTS 347 329
    Assists Per Game 12.9 12.2
TURNOVERS 350 356
    Turnovers Per Game 13.0 13.2
    Turnovers Margin 0.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 0.9
STEALS 170 177
    Steals Per Game 6.3 6.6
BLOCKS 118 93
    Blocks Per Game 4.4 3.4
ATTENDANCE 1,756 6,765
    Dates/Avg Per Date 11-160 13-520
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 3-27

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Seton Hall 914 976 34 1924
Opponents 853 1005 23 1881

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/27/20 at Louisville L 70-71 2,988
11/30/20 IONA W 86-64 0
12/02/20 at Rhode Island L 63-76 0
12/04/20 vs Oregon L 70-83 81
12/06/20 at Penn St. W (OT) 98-92 264
12/08/20 WAGNER W 78-45 0

* 12/11/20 ST. JOHN'S (NY) W 77-68 0
* 12/17/20 at Marquette W 70-63 0
* 12/20/20 PROVIDENCE L (OT) 77-80 0
* 12/23/20 GEORGETOWN W 78-67 0
* 12/30/20 at Xavier W 85-68 300
* 01/02/21 BUTLER W 68-60 0
* 01/06/21 at Creighton L 53-89 1,689
* 01/09/21 at DePaul W 76-68 0
* 01/19/21 at Villanova L 74-76 0
* 01/27/21 CREIGHTON L 81-85 0
* 01/30/21 VILLANOVA L 72-80 0
* 02/03/21 at Providence W 60-43 0
* 02/06/21 at UConn W 80-73 0
* 02/14/21 MARQUETTE W 57-51 0
* 02/17/21 DEPAUL W 60-52 0
* 02/20/21 at Georgetown L 75-81 0
* 02/24/21 at Butler L 52-61 1,524
* 03/03/21 UCONN L 58-69 1,756
* 03/06/21 at St. John's (NY) L 71-81 0

03/11/21 vs St. John's (NY) W (OT) 77-69 0
03/12/21 vs Georgetown L 58-66 0

* = Conference game



2020-2021 Seton Hall University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 12, 2021)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 10-9   Home: 5-4   Away: 5-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Mamukelashvili, Sandro 19-19 675 35.5 118-266 .444 30-88 .341 68-93 .731 31 109 140 7.4 33 0 63 68 10 22 334 17.6
14 Rhoden, Jared 19-19 650 34.2 91-216 .421 26-87 .299 59-65 .908 26 90 116 6.1 37 1 36 30 4 24 267 14.1
22 Cale, Myles 19-19 596 31.4 85-187 .455 35-92 .380 30-41 .732 16 53 69 3.6 34 0 16 20 1 21 235 12.4
33 Reynolds, Jr., Shavar 19-19 534 28.1 46-108 .426 13-42 .310 33-37 .892 10 38 48 2.5 62 2 74 36 1 30 138 7.3
01 Aiken, Bryce 13-0 192 14.8 22-68 .324 10-35 .286 23-26 .885 0 13 13 1.0 17 0 21 11 0 5 77 5.9
04 Samuel, Tyrese 19-0 336 17.7 42-76 .553 8-24 .333 6-18 .333 25 41 66 3.5 44 1 11 15 7 7 98 5.2
15 Molson, Takal 19-1 332 17.5 30-86 .349 2-25 .080 21-32 .656 17 31 48 2.5 29 0 13 24 3 7 83 4.4
21 Obiagu, Ike 19-18 417 21.9 31-44 .705 0-0 .000 15-27 .556 33 47 80 4.2 37 1 5 15 51 0 77 4.1
02 Jackson, Tray 3-0 14 4.7 1-4 .250 0-3 .000 2-2 1.000 3 1 4 1.3 1 0 0 2 0 1 4 1.3
25 Long, Jahari 11-0 71 6.5 3-9 .333 1-4 .250 4-4 1.000 0 3 3 0.3 3 0 2 9 0 2 11 1.0
30 Granda, Sylwester 3-0 5 1.7 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.0
00 Stevens, Dimingus 3-0 3 1.0 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
Total 19 3825 201.3 469-1068 .439 125-403 .310 261-345 .757 189 453 642 33.8 298 5 242 239 77 120 1324 69.68
Opponents 3825 201.3 480-1095 .438 142-376 .378 213-275 .775 195 456 651 34.3 310 4 241 254 63 123 1315 69.21

Team Statistics SHU OPP
SCORING 1324 1315
    Points Per Game 69.7 69.2
    Scoring Margin 0.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 469-1068 480-1095
    Field Goal Pct .439 .438
3 POINT FG-ATT 125-403 142-376
    3PT FG Pct .310 .378
    3PT Made Per Game 6.6 7.5
FREE THROWS-ATT 261-345 213-275
    FT Pct .757 .775
    FT Made Per Game 13.7 11.2
REBOUNDS 642 651
    Rebounds Per Game 33.8 34.3
    Rebounds Margin -0.5 –
ASSISTS 242 241
    Assists Per Game 12.7 12.7
TURNOVERS 239 254
    Turnovers Per Game 12.6 13.4
    Turnovers Margin 0.8 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 0.9
STEALS 120 123
    Steals Per Game 6.3 6.5
BLOCKS 77 63
    Blocks Per Game 4.1 3.3
ATTENDANCE 1,756 3,513
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-195 10-351
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Seton Hall 640 679 5 1324
Opponents 574 733 8 1315

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/11/20 ST. JOHN'S (NY) W 77-68 0
12/17/20 at  Marquette W 70-63 0
12/20/20 PROVIDENCE L (OT) 77-80 0
12/23/20 GEORGETOWN W 78-67 0
12/30/20 at  Xavier W 85-68 300
01/02/21 BUTLER W 68-60 0
01/06/21 at  Creighton L 53-89 1689
01/09/21 at  DePaul W 76-68 0
01/19/21 at  Villanova L 74-76 0
01/27/21 CREIGHTON L 81-85 0
01/30/21 VILLANOVA L 72-80 0
02/03/21 at  Providence W 60-43 0
02/06/21 at  UConn W 80-73 0
02/14/21 MARQUETTE W 57-51 0
02/17/21 DEPAUL W 60-52 0
02/20/21 at  Georgetown L 75-81 0
02/24/21 at  Butler L 52-61 1524
03/03/21 UCONN L 58-69 1756
03/06/21 at  St. John's (NY) L 71-81 0


